s Gordian Business

“Turning potential into reality”

Fees Schedule 2018 in SAUD

Sydney AUD Interstate AUD Overseas
AUD

Key Note Sessions

Up to 1.5 hours
> Breakfast/luncheon speaker $8,930 $9,230 $10,515

> Conference seminar segments

Half Day Workshop

Mormng/afternqon $9.315 $9,515 $10,715
> Training session

> Conference workshop

Full Day Workshop
> Training sessions $9,835 $10,000 $11,215
> Conference workshop

Half Day Consulting

» This can be with up to 3 people 38,200 $8,500 $9.815

Full Day Consulting

> This can be with up to 3 people 39,135 $9,335 39,535

Deposit and Cancellation Policy

The deposit is 50% of schedule fee and is required upon confirmation of the booking. In the event of
program cancellation, more than two weeks before engagement, Gordian Business Pty Ltd will re-
book program on a mutually convenient date with no penalty. If program is cancelled by client less
than two weeks before engagement then the full fee is payable.

Note: Professional service fees are provided as a guideline for budgeting purposes and may vary
according to the specific assignment. The amounts quoted do not allow for personal expenses directly
related to the activity.

Travel Expenses

All fees are as quoted, plus travel expenses. Business class airfare to be booked by client. Travel and
expenses will be invoiced after the program has been completed.

Accommodation
Speaker’s accommodation should be billed direct to your organisation.

Support Material

Materials for participants will be invoiced as agreed to and quoted for your event.



